OISC GOLF
METRIX

Amdiitrii valloittaa maaseudun - Kierros 2. Jarvela

o 123 4 5 |6 |+ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 Anton Tarjanne 2 2 2 1 -6 12
2 Antti Silvennoinen 3 2 2 3 2 3 -3 15
2 Lauri Saarinen 3 3 3 2 2 2 -3 15
2 Jonni Jernstrom 2 2 2 4 2 3 -3 15
5 Eelis Mattila 2 2 2 2 2 2 -6 12

Amdiitrii valloittaa maaseudun - Kierros 2. Jarveld » 09.12.2025 08:27 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

I SN N E N N CO TN
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.4 2.2 2.2 2.6 1.8 2.6
4 3 2 5 1 6
1
3 4 4 3 4 2
2 1 1 1 3
1

Amdiitrii valloittaa maaseudun - Kierros 2. Jarveld  09.12.2025 08:27 (2)

13.8
-4.2
1
20

%

3%
67%
27%

3%
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